
2007-08 AQIP Action Project Working Committee Members 
Improve and Expand Online Learning 

 
 

Name Department email Phone 
1. Judy Puncochar (Chair) Education jpuncoch@nmu.edu 1366 
2. Mitch Klett Education mklett@nmu.edu 1641 
3. Suzanne Williams Chemistry swilliam@nmu.edu 1068 
4. Tawni Ferrarini Economics tferrari@nmu.edu 1218     
5. Bill Laffey Admissions wlaffey@nmu.edu 2650 
6. Michael Strahan AIS/Library mstrahan@nmu.edu 2463 
7. Candy Bays English cbays@nmu.edu 2819 
8. Dale Kapla Criminal Justice dkapla@nmu.edu 1616 
9. Gary Stark (Vice Chair) Business gstark@nmu.edu 1244 
10. Claudia Orr Business corr@nmu.edu 1496 
11. Mary Ellen Powers Nursing mpowers@nmu.edu 1668 
12. Kenneth B Laverty Undergraduate 

Student 
klaverty@nmu.edu  (860) 

204-1580 
13. TBA Graduate Student   

 
2007-08 AQIP Action Project Support 

 
Name Department email Phone 

14. Debbie Violetta 
(Administrative Asst. 
AQIP Support) 

Academic Affairs DViolett@nmu.edu  2580 

15. Cindy Prosen (Interim 
Associate Provost) 

Academic Affairs cprosen@nmu.edu  2300 

16. Kathleen Thompson 
(AQIP Coordinator) 

Nursing kathomps@nmu.edu  1675 
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